ENDSCHIESSEN SVG
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Kundig Marlis
Fuchs Ania

Furst Heidi
Zwicker Priska
Oberholzer Edith
Schulthess Martha
Steiner Nicole

SIE + ER

Kindig Albert
Fuchs Martin
Furst Willi
Zwicker Ernst
Buhler Thomas
Schulthess Ruedi
Steiner Willi

Endschiessen Erfassung1 2013 final.xls
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67
66
62
58
54
46
41



